
 

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION 

 

 

PRODUCT NAME: Mix Tropical  
 

Common Name Tropical Mix 

  

Ingredients Paw Paw Diced (Papaya, sugar, sodium metabisulphite (E223), food colour 

(E129), Pineapple Diced (Pineapple, cane sugar, citric acid, sulphur 

dioxide (E220), Peanuts Roasted Unsalted (Peanuts, Canola Oil), Raisins 

(Thompson Raisin, Sunflower Oil), Coconut Diced (Coconut 51.99%, sugar 

48%, SO2 0.01%, E223), Banana Chips (Bananas, Coconut oil, Sugar, Natural 

Banana flavour). 

  

  

 

Nutritional Panel 

Information 
Nutrition Information 

 

Servings per package: (varies depending on 

package weight) 

 

Serving Size: 100 gm 

 Average Quantity per 

100 g 

Energy                1806kJ 

Protein 6.08g 

Fat, total 

 - saturated 

               16.64g 

6.82g 

Carbohydrate 

 - sugars 

               62.96g 

               53.39g 

Sodium               4.82mg 
 

  

  

Genetically 

modified foods 

present 

GMO Free 

  

Potential Allergens 

(product or 

processing) 

Product: Peanut, Sulphite (Sodium metabisulphite, sulphur dioxide). 

 

Processing: Packed in a facility where almond, brazil nuts, cashew, 

hazelnut, macadamia, pecan, pinenuts, pistachio, walnuts, gluten and 

sesame seeds are packed. 

  

Physical 

Appearance 

Mixture of colour 

Flavour – typical of raw nuts, dried fruit and seeds. 

 Texture – should be a regular mixture of textures as per ingredients. 

Weight(s) 5kg 

  

Type of Packaging Plastic sealed bag 
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATION 

 

 

Intended Use To be consumed by the general population without further processing. 

  

Standard 

Packaging for 

Delivery 

In sealed packaging 

  

 

Recommended 

Storage Conditions 

Store in a clean, cool and dry area. Free from toxic chemicals, odours, 

vermin and insect infestation. 

  

Shelf Life 

(packaged 

product) 

 

12 months from pack date 

  

Country of Origin 

(List % if >1 

country) 

 

Thailand 55%, Australia 19%, South Africa 18%, Philippines 8%. 

  

Where sold Retail shops, manufactures, supermarkets, distributors, food service 

 

  

Target Groups General population 

  

Customer 

Preparation 

None required 

 

  

Sensitive 

Populations 

Peanut and Sulphite 

 

  

Labelling 

Requirements 

Labelled in accordance with the FSANZ Food Standards Code 

 

  

Delivery Methods Delivery vehicle at ambient temperature stored separately from chemicals 

or other substances that may present potential for cross contamination. 

  

Special Distribution 

Controls (if any) 

Nil 

  

Foreign Materials 

 

(<0.1%) Shell, husk, stone, stick, embedded shell and plastic 
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